6/8/12

To Seatac/Seattle (Westbound)

Depart: Yakima Air Terminal
Yakima Howard Johnson
Ellensburg Inn
CWU Starbucks
Cle Elum Shell Station
Factory Stores at North Bend

Arrive: Seatac Airport
Seattle Amtrak

From Seatac/Seattle (Eastbound)

Depart
(C) Seattle Amtrak
Seatac Airport
Arrive: Factory Stores at North Bend
Cle Elum Shell Station
CWU Starbucks
Ellensburg Inn
Yakima Howard Johnson
Yakima Air Terminal
Location
YKM Yakima Air Terminal
YH)J Yakima Howard Johnson
ELL Ellensburg Quality Inn
CWA Central Washington University
CLE Cle Elum Shell
FNB Factory Outlets at North Bend
SEA Seatac Airport
STL Seattle Amtrak Station

Issued: June 8, 2012
Issued: Richard Johnson - President, CWA Inc

5:00AM
5:15AM
5:50AM
6:05AM
6:45AM
7:45AM

8:15AM
8:45AM

10:20AM
11:00AM

11:45AM
12:30PM
1:10PM
1:25PM
2:00PM
2:15PM

2400 West Washington Avenue, Yakima

8:00AM
8:15AM
8:50AM
9:05AM
9:45AM
10:45AM

11:15AM
11:45AM

1:20PM
2:00PM

2:45PM
3:30PM
4:10PM
4:25PM
5:00PM
5:15PM

CWA, Inc

dba Airporter Shuttle

11:00AM
11:15AM
11:50AM
12:05PM
12:45PM
1:45PM

2:15PM
2:45PM

4:20PM
5:00PM

5:45PM
6:30PM
7:10PM
7:25PM
8:00PM
8:15PM

9 North 9th Street, Yakima

1700 Canyon Road, Ellensburg

908 East 10th Avenue, Ellensburg
207 West 1st Avenue, Cle Elum

461 South Fork Avenue, North Bend

2:00PM
2:15PM
2:50PM
3:05PM
3:45PM
4:45PM

5:15PM
5:45PM

7:20PM
8:00PM

8:45PM
9:30PM
10:10PM
10:25PM
11:00PM
11:15PM

5:00PM
5:15PM
5:50PM
6:00PM
6:45PM
7:45PM

8:15PM
8:45PM

10:20PM
11:00PM

11:45PM
12:30AM
1:10AM
1:25AM
2:00AM
2:15AM

Time Schedule # 6
cancels
Time Schedule # 5

Effective: 6/15/2012



