CWA, Inc dba Airporter Shuttle

Time Schedule # 6 cancels Time Schedule # 5

To Seatac/Seattle (Westbound)

Depart:	Yakima Air Terminal	5:00AM	8:00AM	11:00AM	2:00PM	5:00PM
	Yakima Howard Johnson	5:15AM	8:15AM	11:15AM	2:15PM	5:15PM
	Ellensburg Inn	5:50AM	8:50AM	11:50AM	2:50PM	5:50PM
	CWU Starbucks	6:05AM	9:05AM	12:05PM	3:05PM	6:00PM
	Cle Elum Shell Station	6:45AM	9:45AM	12:45PM	3:45PM	6:45PM
	Factory Stores at North Bend	7:45AM	10:45AM	1:45PM	4:45PM	7:45PM
Arrive:	Seatac Airport	8:15AM	11:15AM	2:15PM	5:15PM	8:15PM
	Seattle Amtrak	8:45AM	11:45AM	2:45PM	5:45PM	8:45PM

From Seatac/Seattle (Eastbound)

Depar	t					
	(C) Seattle Amtrak	10:20AM	1:20PM	4:20PM	7:20PM	10:20PM
	Seatac Airport	11:00AM	2:00PM	5:00PM	8:00PM	11:00PM
Arrive	: Factory Stores at North Bend	11:45AM	2:45PM	5:45PM	8:45PM	11:45PM
	Cle Elum Shell Station	12:30PM	3:30PM	6:30PM	9:30PM	12:30AM
	CWU Starbucks	1:10PM	4:10PM	7:10PM	10:10PM	1:10AM
	Ellensburg Inn	1:25PM	4:25PM	7:25PM	10:25PM	1:25AM
	Yakima Howard Johnson	2:00PM	5:00PM	8:00PM	11:00PM	2:00AM
	Yakima Air Terminal	2:15PM	5:15PM	8:15PM	11:15PM	2:15AM

Location

YKM	Yakima Air Terminal	2400 West Washington Avenue, Yakima		
YHJ	Yakima Howard Johnson	9 North 9th Street, Yakima		
ELL	Ellensburg Quality Inn	1700 Canyon Road, Ellensburg		
CWA	Central Washington University	908 East 10th Avenue, Ellensburg		
CLE	Cle Elum Shell	207 West 1st Avenue, Cle Elum		
FNB	Factory Outlets at North Bend	461 South Fork Avenue, North Bend		
SEA	Seatac Airport			
STL	Seattle Amtrak Station			
Issued: June 8, 2012				
Issued: Richard Johnson - President, CWA Inc				